Operated by Los Alamos National Security, LLC for the U.S. Department of Energy's NNSA
UNCLASSIFIED
Fuel Quality Assurance Research and Development and
Impurity Testing in Support of Codes and Standards
Team:
E. Brosha, R. Lujan, R.  Mukundan, T. Rockward (presenter), C.
Romero, S. Williams, M. Wilson
“This presentation does not contain any proprietary, confidential, or otherwise restricted information”#SCS007

– G. Insufficient Technical Data to
Revise Standards
– K. No Consistent Codification Plan
and Process for Synchronization of
R&D and Code Development
• Total project funding: $5125K
• Funding received in
FY18: $350K (For Fuel Quality
Analyzer)
• Total funding planned for
FY19  $350K (For Fuel Quality
Analyzer)
Timeline
Budget
Barriers
Partners/Collaborators
Overview
ATS
H2Frontier
SKYRE (Formerly Sustainable
Innovations)
HYDRAITE members
Operated by Los Alamos National Security, LLC for the U.S. Department of Energy's NNSA
UNCLASSIFIED
Outline
 Project Background: Relevance and Approach
 Prototype development: Timeline
 Analyzer Research : Fundamentals
 Proposed Operating Mode
 Considerations for Testing in Real-World Conditions
 Gen 1 Analyzer Electronics Development
 Testing Partner Identified
 Field Trial Planning
 Summary
 Future Work
Operated by Los Alamos National Security, LLC for the U.S. Department of Energy's NNSA
UNCLASSIFIED
Objectives:
1. Develop a low cost fast response device (analyzer) to measure impurities
in a dry hydrogen fuel stream at or above the SAE J2719 levels.
2.Test the analyzer in real-world environments
3. Develop a better understanding of the analyzer’s workings to identify best
materials and device configurations for improved analyzer performance
Analyzer Targets:
SAE J2719 Limit Filling Time
200 ppb CO ~ 5 min
Project Background: Relevance
Problem:
Certain contaminants in the hydrogen fuel steam can cause irreversible damage to
Fuel Cell systems and therefore should be avoided. An in-line fuel quality analyzer
can significantly improve the reliability of the Hydrogen Infrastructure
Operated by Los Alamos National Security, LLC for the U.S. Department of Energy's NNSA
UNCLASSIFIED
Project Background: Approach
A miniature fuel cell can be used in the hydrogen stream to detect
impurities that can be harmful to the fuel cell stack
However, no continuous source of oxygen or water available at the
filling station
Device operates as an electrochemical hydrogen pump using a
MEA-type configuration. Measure pumping current before, during
and after contaminant exposure. (No Oxygen required.)
Provide hydration via a Wicking Scheme
Develop understanding of working mechanism and improve
analyzer by identifying the best materials and their configuration
Operated by Los Alamos National Security, LLC for the U.S. Department of Energy's NNSA
UNCLASSIFIED
 FY 15: Proof-of-Concept demonstrated
 Identified electrode materials for a stable Reference
Electrode (RE) and a durable and sensitive Working
electrode (WE)
 Desired response times obtained for both CO and H2S at
the SAE J2719 levels.
 FY 16: Prototype Developed and Tested